

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3 6 9 9 / 2 0 0 7

J. J A Y A L A L I T H A

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

C.KU P P U S A M Y & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-P a r t e stay,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

Date: 10/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E T H E C H I E F J U S T I C E
HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E R.V. R A V E E N D R A N

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Guruk rish n a Ku m a r, Adv.
Mr. Subr a mo niu m P r a s ad, Adv.
Mr. N. Jothi, Adv.
Ms. Srik al a Guruk rish n a Ku m a r, Adv.
Ms. Gauri Ghuman, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Andhyarujin a T.R., Sr.Adv.

Mr. R. Shan m ug a Sunera m, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Krish n a m u r t hi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.A.Chinn as a my, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Issue notice.

Status quo as on today shall be maintained.

(R.K. DHA W A N)
COURT MAS T E R

(VE E R A V E R M A)
COURT MAS T E R