

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3699/2007  
(From the judgement and order dated 13/06/2007 in WP No. 12996/2002 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

J.JAYALALITHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.KUPPUSAMY & ORS.  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.S.Gurukrishna Kumar, Adv.  
Mr.Subramaniam Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar,Adv.  
Mr.Jay Kishore, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.V.Krishna Murthy, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora ,Adv

For R Nos.4 -7 Mr.V.G.Pragasam, Adv.  
Mr.S.Joseph Aristotle, Adv.  
Mr.S.Prabhu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent nos.4 to 7 enters appearance. Issue fresh notice to unserved respondents.  
List after service is complete. Meanwhile, rejoinder affidavit may be filed.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master