

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3699/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 13/06/2007 in WP No. 12996/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

J.JAYALALITHA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.KUPPUSAMY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and permission to place on record subsequent events and for permission to file addl. docuemtns and office report)

Date: 08/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Rajappa,Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora ,Adv

Mr. M.K.D. Namboodiri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after four weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA]
COURT MASTER